

Press Release:

Media Contact:
Nikita Jankowski, 315.706.4443, njankowski@destinyusa.com
Attachments:
Photo Schedule

Destiny USA Introduces "Season to Celebrate" Holiday Performance Schedule

-- All events will take place in Destiny USA's Canyon now through December 24, 2018 and are free and open to the public --

Syracuse, N.Y. (November 30, 2018) — Destiny USA is proud to unveil its "Season to Celebrate" holiday musical performance schedule, featuring festive musical performances from Central New York musicians, dancers and more all season long at Destiny USA. Performances all take place inside Destiny USA's Canyon area (First Level) and run through December 24, 2018. View a complete schedule of performances here.

"There's something very special about experiencing a live, holiday performance with your family in the Canyon at Destiny USA," said Nikita Jankowski, director of marketing, Destiny USA. "From the holiday decorations to the festive sounds of instruments and caroling throughout the Canyon, it's the perfect opportunity for families to enjoy an annual holiday tradition indoors at Destiny USA."

Destiny USA 2018 Holiday Season Performance Schedule in the Canyon		
12/01/2018	Corning Museum of Glass Glass Blowing Demonstration	10am
12/02/2018	Tawn Marie's Dance Studio Dance-A-Thon for Hope for Heather	1pm
12/02/2018	The Dance Studio Toys for Tots Dance Event	4pm
12/02/2018	Menorah Lighting	Sundown
12/08/2018	93Q's Christmas Spectacular	10am
12/09/2018	The Movement Box Dance Event	2pm
12/10/2018	Onondaga Central Schools Band	12pm
12/14/2018	Marcellus/West Genesee Schools Band	7pm
12/15/2018	Light of the World Ballet	2pm
12/17/2018	Chittenango Middle School Orchestra	5pm
12/19/2018	Phoenix Middle School Musical Event	10am
12/20/2018	Chittenango High School Orchestra	12pm

###

10am

About Destiny USA

Destiny USA is New York's largest shopping, dining, outlet and entertainment destination and the sixth largest shopping center in the U.S. Centrally located in Syracuse, Destiny USA is visited by 26 million guests annually and consistently draws from a 4-hour drive and attracts tourists from all 50 states, Canada and worldwide. An unparalleled mix of shopping, dining, outlet and entertainment—all under one roof—combined with its new, onsite Embassy Suites by Hilton hotel cement Destiny USA's reputation as a premier tourist destination. Plan your next visit to Destiny USA, Trip Advisor's #1 travel destination in Central New York, today at www.destinyusa.com.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

12/21/2018 Pulaski High School Band

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Destiny USA, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in North America. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist, and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast, with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has lead the industry by combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com